
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Alec Burchell - (746846) - Hitchin SC - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

34.79 368 F 27/11/16 Hitchin Open Last Chance Meet Borehamwood Hitchin 3

35.39 350 F 01/10/16 Harpenden Legacy Meet 2016 Borehamwood Hitchin 3

35.78 339 H 14/12/14 Team Luton Development 2014 Meet Luton  3

36.34 323 F 09/03/14 Hertfordshire ASA County Championships Borehamwood Hitchin 2

36.60 316 F 01/02/14 Potters Bar Winter Open Meet Potters Bar Hitchin 3

36.91 308 F 19/01/14 Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet Biggleswade Hitchin 3

37.22 301 H 27/04/13 Team Luton Spring Open Meet 2013 Luton Hitchin 3

37.89 285 H 12/05/13 Mid Beds Swim Squad 3rd Open Meet Biggleswade Hitchin 2

38.02 282 F 17/03/13 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Hitchin 2

38.54 271 F 20/01/13 Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet Biggleswade Hitchin 3

38.54 271 H 14/07/13 City of Cambridge Summer Open Meet Cambridge Hitchin 3

38.63 269 H 03/11/13 Cheshunt 9th Annual Autumn Open Meet Enfield Hitchin 3

39.56 250 F 20/10/12 Hemel Hempstead SC 99th Birthday Meet Hemel Hempstead Hitchin 3

40.15 239 F 12/05/12 Stevenage SC May Open Meet Stevenage Hitchin 3

42.71 199 F 15/01/12 Watford County Qualifier Meet Watford Hitchin 3

43.50 188 F 19/11/11 City of Milton Keynes 502400's Meet Bletchley Hitchin 2

43.56 187 F 05/02/12 Hertsmere Flyers Last Chance County Qualif Barnet Hitchin 4

45.17 168 F 18/06/11 Potters Bar Summer Open Meet Potters Bar Hitchin 4

47.89 141 F 07/05/11 Stevenage SC May Open Meet Stevenage Hitchin 3

50.87 117  15/01/11 Watford County Qualifier Open Meet Watford Hitchin 3

51.35 114  28/11/10 Hitchin Open Meet Hitchin Hitchin 3

1:02.77 62  29/11/09 Hitchin SC Open Meet Hitchin Hitchin 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

34.79 368 F 27/11/16 Hitchin Open Last Chance Meet Borehamwood Hitchin 3

Page 1 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



35.39 350 F 01/10/16 Harpenden Legacy Meet 2016 Borehamwood Hitchin 3

35.78 339 H 14/12/14 Team Luton Development 2014 Meet Luton  3

36.34 323 F 09/03/14 Hertfordshire ASA County Championships Borehamwood Hitchin 2

36.60 316 F 01/02/14 Potters Bar Winter Open Meet Potters Bar Hitchin 3

36.91 308 F 19/01/14 Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet Biggleswade Hitchin 3

38.63 269 H 03/11/13 Cheshunt 9th Annual Autumn Open Meet Enfield Hitchin 3

38.54 271 H 14/07/13 City of Cambridge Summer Open Meet Cambridge Hitchin 3

37.89 285 H 12/05/13 Mid Beds Swim Squad 3rd Open Meet Biggleswade Hitchin 2

37.22 301 H 27/04/13 Team Luton Spring Open Meet 2013 Luton Hitchin 3

38.02 282 F 17/03/13 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Hitchin 2

38.54 271 F 20/01/13 Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet Biggleswade Hitchin 3

39.56 250 F 20/10/12 Hemel Hempstead SC 99th Birthday Meet Hemel Hempstead Hitchin 3

40.15 239 F 12/05/12 Stevenage SC May Open Meet Stevenage Hitchin 3

43.56 187 F 05/02/12 Hertsmere Flyers Last Chance County Qualif Barnet Hitchin 4

42.71 199 F 15/01/12 Watford County Qualifier Meet Watford Hitchin 3

43.50 188 F 19/11/11 City of Milton Keynes 502400's Meet Bletchley Hitchin 2

45.17 168 F 18/06/11 Potters Bar Summer Open Meet Potters Bar Hitchin 4

47.89 141 F 07/05/11 Stevenage SC May Open Meet Stevenage Hitchin 3

50.87 117  15/01/11 Watford County Qualifier Open Meet Watford Hitchin 3

51.35 114  28/11/10 Hitchin Open Meet Hitchin Hitchin 3

1:02.77 62  29/11/09 Hitchin SC Open Meet Hitchin Hitchin 3
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